Annexure — 8
Name of the corporate debtor: Ashapura Garments Ltd; Date of commencement of CIRP: 27-09-2021; List of creditors as on: 27.11.2021

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in%)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amou [Amount Amount of Amount of
Name of Amount of Amou | Amou | Wheth [% of nt of | of any . claim Remarks, if
. Date of . . Nature of . . claim not
creditor . Amount claimed claim . nt nt er |voting | contin| mutual . under any
receipt . claim admitted e .
admitted covere|covere| relate |[share | gent | dues, verification
Navyug
Indus.trlal 09.11.2021 2,21,51,074 2,21,51,074|Unsecured |NIL NO NO NO NA. NIL NA. NIL NIL
Premises Co-op
Soc Ltd.
TOTAL 2,21,51,074.00| 2,21,51,074.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00




